Rev2.0 2018-03-29  www.risinghf.com
PN: RHF76-052x RHF78-052x
DESCRIPTION
RHF76-052 LoRaWAN Module is a low power，low cost
and small size module embedded with LoRa chip SX1276
of Semtech, and ultra-low power MCU
STM32L051/052xx of ST.
The application of LoraWAN module is targeted at

Rev2.0 2018-03-29  www.risinghf.com
PN: RHF76-052x RHF78-052x
ORDERING INFORMATION
RHF76-052x
Part Number MCU
434/470MHz
TX Power (dBm)
868/915MHz
TX Power (dBm)
AT Modem
RHF76-052A ROM 64KB / RAM 8KB 20 14 No
RHF76-052C ROM 64KB / RAM 8KB NA 20 No
RHF76-052D ROM 128KB / RAM 20KB 20 14 No
RHF76-052AM ROM 64KB / RAM 8KB 20 14 Yes
RHF76-052CM ROM 64KB / RAM 8KB NA 20 Yes
RHF76-052DM ROM 128KB / RAM 20KB 20 14 Yes
RHF78-052x
Part Number MCU
434/470MHz
TX Power (dBm)
868/915MHz
TX Power (dBm)
AT Modem
RHF78-052A ROM 64KB / RAM 8KB 20 NA No
RHF78-052D ROM 128KB / RAM 20KB 20 NA No
RHF78-052AM ROM 64KB / RAM 8KB 20 NA Yes
RHF78-052DM ROM 128KB / RAM 20KB 20 NA Yes
CONTACT
E-mail salesww@risinghf.com for ordering information.